WERKSVERTRETUNGEN | GMEBH

Datenblatt

Schlegel rechts - 1 Stk

302 851
Artikelnummer: 00530698

Produktmerkmale:
Hohe/Radius

Starke

Bohrung

Breite oben
Verpackungsmenge
Verpackungseinheit

Konrad Hog Werkvertretungen GmbH
FeldbergstralRe 37

79822 Titisee-Neustadt
07651/92140

WIAESVERTELTUNGEN | GMEBN

KEINE ABBILDUNG
VERFUGBAR

420 mm
10 mm
24,3 mm
80 mm

Stk

07651/92144
inffo@hoggmbh.de

www.hoggmbh.eu

1/1


http://www.hoggmbh.de
http://www.hoggmbh.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org

